Nitinella
Plus SX-ELLA Stent Biliary
SX-01S-AJ-08/10/P/REV-4-06/2018
Nitinella Plus
Nitinol braided self-expanding stent
Silicone covering
Kink-resistant delivery system
Endoscopic and percutaneous access

Nitinella Plus
Fully covered stent
Nitinella Plus - B
Uncovered stent
Nitinella Plus
Partially covered
stent
Nitinella Plus
Fully covered stent
8
40
7 for uncovered /
9 for covered
stent
019-01B-08-040 019-01C-08-040 019-01D-08-040 019-01B-08-040-T 019-01C-08-040-T 019-01D-08-040-T
60 019-01B-08-060 019-01C-08-060 019-01D-08-060 019-01B-08-060-T 019-01C-08-060-T 019-01D-08-060-T
80 019-01B-08-080 019-01C-08-080 019-01D-08-080 019-01B-08-080-T 019-01C-08-080-T 019-01D-08-080-T
100 019-01B-08-100 019-01C-08-100 019-01D-08-100 019-01B-08-100-T 019-01C-08-100-T 019-01D-08-100-T
10
40
7 for uncovered /
9 for covered
stent
019-01B-10-040 019-01C-10-040 019-01D-10-040 019-01B-10-040-T 019-01C-10-040-T 019-01D-10-040-T
60 019-01B-10-060 019-01C-10-060 019-01D-10-060 019-01B-10-060-T 019-01C-10-060-T 019-01D-10-060-T
80 019-01B-10-080 019-01C-10-080 019-01D-10-080 019-01B-10-080-T 019-01C-10-080-T 019-01D-10-080-T
100 019-01B-10-100 019-01C-10-100 019-01D-10-100 019-01B-10-100-T 019-01C-10-100-T 019-01D-10-100-T
Radiopaque markers
Basic description
Maintained patency
Excellent flexibility